

Conference Requests  
2011-12 School Year

Date	L Name	F Name	Building	Conference	Date	Sub Needed	Cost	Total	Account
9/23/11	Houde	Paul	Oblock	CDT Data Analysis	10/05/11	No	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,206.00	ASN 01504
9/23/11	Gillis	Eric	Oblock	CDT Data Analysis	10/05/11	Yes	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,226.00	ASN 01504
9/23/11	Barker	Theresa	Oblock	CDT Data Analysis	10/05/11	Yes	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,246.00	ASN 01504
9/26/11	Bodnar	Dianne	Sr. High	Allegheny County Transition Coordinator Mtg.	10/7, 12/16	Yes	\$ -	\$ 1,246.00	No cost to the District
9/26/11	Betta	Brian	Sr. High	PHEAA/ PASFAA Financial Aid	11/08/11	No	\$ -	\$ 1,246.00	No cost to the District
9/26/11	Betta	Brian	Sr. High	Annual NCAA Updates	10/18/11	No	\$ -	\$ 1,246.00	Athletic Department
9/26/11	Miller	David	Sr. High	Annual CHS Statistics Mtg.	09/20/11	Yes	\$ 21.00	\$ 1,267.00	ASN 00837
9/26/11	Lowman	Tina	Central Admin	ACSHIC Training	09/30/11	No	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,285.00	ASN 01517
9/28/11	Kociela	Ryan	Sr. High	PAESSP Conference	10/23, 10/24, 10/25	No	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,885.00	ASN 05483
9/28/11	Naccarati	Lillian	Central Admin	Business Mgrs. Mtg.	10/04/11	No	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,905.00	2360-580-000-00-15
9/28/11	Marraccini	Gene	Central Admin	Business Mgrs. Mtg.	10/04/11	No	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,925.00	2510-580-000-00-15
9/28/11	Lamm	Lindsey	Pivik	MSP CoP District Mtgs.	10/18, 10/24	Yes	\$ -	\$ 1,925.00	1110-580-000-10-02
9/28/11	Naccarati	Lillian	Central Admin	Superintendent Mtg.	09/28/11	No	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,945.00	2360-580-000-00-15
9/29/11	Prokopik	Colleen	Sr. High	IUP FCS Conference	8/4, 8/5	No	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,985.00	ASN 00837
9/29/11	Markiewicz	Missy	Sr. High	ACCA Conference	10/11/11	No	\$ -	\$ 1,985.00	No cost to the District
10/3/11	Stark	Kevin	Sr. High	College in High School Annual CS Mtg.	10/21/11	Yes	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,007.00	ASN 00837

Conference Requests  
2011-12 School Year

10/3/11	Lazzaro	Maryann	Central Admin	Pgh.Regional FS Directors Mtg.	9/16, 11/18, 1/13, 3/16	No	\$ -	\$ 2,007.00	No cost to the District
10/6/11	Stephans	Justin	Sr. High	Quality Classroom Consortium Mtg.	10/26/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,007.00	No cost to the District
10/6/11	Stephans	Justin	Sr. High	Analyzing CDT Data	10/05/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,007.00	No cost to the District
10/6/11	Bruno	Zachary	Sr. High	Analyzing CDT Data	10/05/11	Yes	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,032.00	ASN 00837
10/6/11	Bell	Lauren	Sr. High	Analyzing CDT Data	10/05/11	Yes	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,047.00	ASN 00837
10/6/11	Semnisky	Amy	Sr. High	Analyzing CDT Data	10/05/11	Yes	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,062.00	ASN 00837
10/6/11	Skwirut	Danielle	Sr. High	MSP - PLC	10/05/11	Yes	\$ -	\$ 2,062.00	No cost to the District
10/6/11	Markiewicz	Missy	Sr. High	PHEAA/ PASFAA Financial Aid	11/08/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,062.00	No cost to the District
10/10/11	Fisher	Terri	Adlai	Effective Treatment for Children who Stutter	11/14/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,062.00	No cost to the District
10/10/11	Laux	Martha	Regency Park	PA School Counselors - Bully Prevention	11/04/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,062.00	No cost to the District
10/10/11	Hela	Ed	Central Admin	Technology Coordinators Meeting	10/2, 11/8, 12/14, 1/11	No	\$ 64.00	\$ 2,126.00	2890-580-000-00-20
10/10/11	Lazzaro	Maryann	Central Admin	Let's Move Pgh.:Leading the Way to Healthy Lifestyles for Children	10/12/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,126.00	No cost to the District
10/12/11	Noll	Jeff	Sr. High	PLTW Counselors (STEM) Conf.	11/15/11	Yes	\$ -	\$ 2,126.00	No cost to the District
10/12/11	Stephans	Justin	Sr. High	MSP CoP	10/27/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,126.00	No cost to the District
10/12/11	Bossung	Christine	Adlai	PaTTAN	11/01/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,126.00	No cost to the District

Conference Requests  
2011-12 School Year

10/13/11	Gallippi	Lisa	Sr. High	College in High School Annual Mtg.	11/04/11	Yes	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,136.00	ASN 00837
10/14/11	Karkowsky	Missy	Holiday Park	TRETC	11/16/11	Yes	\$ 99.00	\$ 2,235.00	ASN 05810
10/19/11	Griffith	Martin	Sr. High	VEX Robotics Competition	11/19/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,235.00	No cost to the District
10/19/11	Griffith	Martin	Sr. High	2011 TEEAP Conference	11/3, 11/4	Yes	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,785.00	Grable Grant
10/19/11	Pivirotta	Dana	Center	TRETC	11/16/11	Yes	\$ 99.00	\$ 2,884.00	2770-580-000-00-04
10/21/11	Jones	Peggy	Central Admin	PIMS-Child Accounting	10/28/11	No	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,924.00	2110-580-000-00-20
10/25/11	Markiewicz	Missy	Sr. High	PSU Counselor's Breakfast	10/28/11	No	\$ -	\$ 2,924.00	No cost to the District
10/25/11	Richards	Ronald	Sr. High	AAAA Basketball Mtg.	10/26/11	Yes	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,974.00	Athletic Department